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2017 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-17LC-10  TT11

The Ohio State University

Team Rankings - Through Event 410

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Ohio State Swim Club 968. 50Ohio State Swim Club

 2 Northern KY Clippers Swimming 851Northern KY Clippers Swimming

 3 Mason Manta Rays 451Mason Manta Rays

 4 Club Wolverine 386. 50Club Wolverine

 5 Cincinnati Marlins 386Cincinnati Marlins

 6 Firestone Akron Swim Team 347Firestone Akron Swim Team

 7 Dayton Raiders 290Dayton Raiders

 8 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 277Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

 9 East Grand Rapids Aquatics 229East Grand Rapids Aquatics

 10 Hudson Explorer Aquatic 218Hudson Explorer Aquatic

 11 Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water 148Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water

 12 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 106Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 13 Mid-Michigan Aquatics 103Mid-Michigan Aquatics

 14 Oakland Live Y'Ers 99Oakland Live Y'Ers

 15 Dexter Community Aquatics Club 84Dexter Community Aquatics Club

 16 Upper Arlington Swim Club 82Upper Arlington Swim Club

 17 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 75Cincinnati Aquatic Club

 18 Bobcat Swim Club 74. 50Bobcat Swim Club

 19 Liquid Lightning 69Liquid Lightning

 20 New Albany Aquatic Club 65New Albany Aquatic Club

 21 Bearcat Aquatics 52. 50Bearcat Aquatics

 22 Utica Shelby Swim Club 38Utica Shelby Swim Club

 23 Lancaster YMCA Swim Team 37. 50Lancaster YMCA Swim Team

 24 Buckeye Swim Club 30Buckeye Swim Club

 25 Byron Center 28Byron Center

 26 Lake Shore Swim Club 22Lake Shore Swim Club

 27 Bowling Green Swim Club 20Bowling Green Swim Club

 28 M.E. Lyons/Anderson Barracudas 19M.E. Lyons/Anderson Barracudas

 29 Kronos Aquatics 17Kronos Aquatics

 30 Rockford Community Swim Team 16Rockford Community Swim Team

 31 Canton City Schools 15Canton City Schools

 32 Motor City Aquatics 8Motor City Aquatics

 33 United Swim Association 3United Swim Association

 34 Pau Hana Swim Team 2Pau Hana Swim Team
 5,617.50Total
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2017 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-17LC-10  TT11

The Ohio State University

Team Rankings - Through Event 410

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Ohio State Swim Club 1,107. 50Ohio State Swim Club

 2 Cincinnati Marlins 699. 50Cincinnati Marlins

 3 Mason Manta Rays 620Mason Manta Rays

 4 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 553Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

 5 Dayton Raiders 435. 50Dayton Raiders

 6 Club Wolverine 378Club Wolverine

 7 Northern KY Clippers Swimming 301Northern KY Clippers Swimming

 8 Canton City Schools 195Canton City Schools

 9 Firestone Akron Swim Team 137. 50Firestone Akron Swim Team

 9 Bearcat Aquatics 137. 50Bearcat Aquatics

 11 Upper Arlington Swim Club 112Upper Arlington Swim Club

 12 East Grand Rapids Aquatics 100East Grand Rapids Aquatics

 13 Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves 94Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves

 14 Utica Shelby Swim Club 84Utica Shelby Swim Club

 15 Hudson Explorer Aquatic 81Hudson Explorer Aquatic

 16 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 77Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 16 West Ottawa Swim Club 77West Ottawa Swim Club

 18 Cleveland Swim Institute 68Cleveland Swim Institute

 19 New Albany Aquatic Club 62New Albany Aquatic Club

 20 Lake Shore Swim Club 60Lake Shore Swim Club

 21 Southwest Y Michigan Swimming 51Southwest Y Michigan Swimming

 22 Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club 50. 50Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club

 23 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 47Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 24 Huron Valley Penguins 27Huron Valley Penguins

 25 Dexter Community Aquatics Club 25Dexter Community Aquatics Club

 26 Birmingham 'y' Blue Dolphins 24Birmingham 'y' Blue Dolphins

 27 Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 23Plymouth-Canton Cruisers

 27 Irish Aquatics 23Irish Aquatics

 29 Kettering City Swim Team 22Kettering City Swim Team

 30 Atlantis Swimming 20Atlantis Swimming

 30 Spartan Swim Club 20Spartan Swim Club

 32 Solon Stars Swim Club 15Solon Stars Swim Club

 33 Lakeview Aquatic Club 12Lakeview Aquatic Club

 34 Dublin Community Swim Team 7Dublin Community Swim Team

 34 M.E. Lyons/Anderson Barracudas 7M.E. Lyons/Anderson Barracudas

 36 United Swim Association 5United Swim Association

 37 Saline Swim Team 2Saline Swim Team

 37 Vacationland Swim Club 2Vacationland Swim Club

 37 Penguin Swimming 2Penguin Swimming
 5,764.00Total
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2017 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-17LC-10  TT11

The Ohio State University

Team Rankings - Through Event 410

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Ohio State Swim Club 2,076Ohio State Swim Club

 2 Northern KY Clippers Swimming 1,152Northern KY Clippers Swimming

 3 Cincinnati Marlins 1,085. 50Cincinnati Marlins

 4 Mason Manta Rays 1,071Mason Manta Rays

 5 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 830Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

 6 Club Wolverine 764. 50Club Wolverine

 7 Dayton Raiders 725. 50Dayton Raiders

 8 Firestone Akron Swim Team 484. 50Firestone Akron Swim Team

 9 East Grand Rapids Aquatics 329East Grand Rapids Aquatics

 10 Hudson Explorer Aquatic 299Hudson Explorer Aquatic

 11 Canton City Schools 210Canton City Schools

 12 Upper Arlington Swim Club 194Upper Arlington Swim Club

 13 Bearcat Aquatics 190Bearcat Aquatics

 14 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 153Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 15 Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water 148Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water

 16 New Albany Aquatic Club 127New Albany Aquatic Club

 17 Utica Shelby Swim Club 122Utica Shelby Swim Club

 18 Dexter Community Aquatics Club 109Dexter Community Aquatics Club

 19 Mid-Michigan Aquatics 103Mid-Michigan Aquatics

 20 Oakland Live Y'Ers 99Oakland Live Y'Ers

 21 Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves 94Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves

 22 Lake Shore Swim Club 82Lake Shore Swim Club

 23 West Ottawa Swim Club 77West Ottawa Swim Club

 23 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 77Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 25 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 75Cincinnati Aquatic Club

 26 Bobcat Swim Club 74. 50Bobcat Swim Club

 27 Liquid Lightning 69Liquid Lightning

 28 Cleveland Swim Institute 68Cleveland Swim Institute

 29 Southwest Y Michigan Swimming 51Southwest Y Michigan Swimming

 30 Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club 50. 50Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club

 31 Lancaster YMCA Swim Team 37. 50Lancaster YMCA Swim Team

 32 Buckeye Swim Club 30Buckeye Swim Club

 33 Byron Center 28Byron Center

 34 Huron Valley Penguins 27Huron Valley Penguins

 35 M.E. Lyons/Anderson Barracudas 26M.E. Lyons/Anderson Barracudas

 36 Birmingham 'y' Blue Dolphins 24Birmingham 'y' Blue Dolphins

 37 Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 23Plymouth-Canton Cruisers

 37 Irish Aquatics 23Irish Aquatics

 39 Kettering City Swim Team 22Kettering City Swim Team

 40 Bowling Green Swim Club 20Bowling Green Swim Club

 40 Atlantis Swimming 20Atlantis Swimming

 40 Spartan Swim Club 20Spartan Swim Club

 43 Kronos Aquatics 17Kronos Aquatics

 44 Rockford Community Swim Team 16Rockford Community Swim Team
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The Ohio State University

Team Rankings - Through Event 410

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 45 Solon Stars Swim Club 15Solon Stars Swim Club

 46 Lakeview Aquatic Club 12Lakeview Aquatic Club

 47 Motor City Aquatics 8Motor City Aquatics

 47 United Swim Association 8United Swim Association

 49 Dublin Community Swim Team 7Dublin Community Swim Team

 50 Penguin Swimming 2Penguin Swimming

 50 Pau Hana Swim Team 2Pau Hana Swim Team

 50 Saline Swim Team 2Saline Swim Team

 50 Vacationland Swim Club 2Vacationland Swim Club
 11,381.50Total


